
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
Red Box Tickets Limited 

! 
Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandiers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 07210844 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 16 April 2015 

Signed Date 16 April 2015 

Libertas Associates Limited 
3 Chandlers House 
Hampton Mews, 191-195 Sparrows 

Liquidation Section 

Herne 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
WD23 1FL 

Ao9 21/04/2015 # 
COMPANIES HOUSE 382 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

NE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Red Box Tickets Limited 

on 16 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name STEvE Rice? 

Signed She: \ ea 

Signed 

Dated (6°-%:°1S° 

Date [b G: es 



Red Box Tickets Limited 

A~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets: 

Cash in hand 6,978 

Goodwill Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

6,978 

Uncertain 

sown Fad ee. Date 16 . AR Is” 

6,978 



A1— Summary of kabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Accountants 

Associated creditor 

Consultant 

Employees’ Claims 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature 

6,978 

0 

(0) 
6,978 

6,978 

0 
(0) 

6,978 

6,978 

3,600 
22,403 

600 
0 

90,000 
(116,603) 

£ (109,625) 

110 
(110) 

(109,735) 

Date. (6 -GHts” 



[0 
| sz 2099113 

00 000'063 
‘joodiaary 

‘jeang 
sauer 

‘asnoy 
ueiBay 

‘40014 
Ys 

OUWH 

AVP 
¥27 

‘joodsanr 
0 

“y90q 
SUS38ND 

AANE 
‘UOneIadg 

Aouaajosu] 
asioxg 

9 
SUIOISN 

W
H
 

JN@ 
ZEN 

‘uopuc7 
0 

00 0085 
‘eUe] SPuEIeG C6Z/682Z ‘@SNOH UOSpuEMoy 

| 
S
P
S
 

AOUEIUNCDDY RC 

. 
ANZ 

0 
00.009'¢3 

SVH "X@S2/DDIW ‘POOMIPION ‘PEON jaMXEW\ ¥ 22 
Avedwod 

9 wreyBunpng 
[o 

| 22 
206'213 

HHE 
2M 

“uopucy 
‘eoBua, 

Jeiseono|9 
92 

344 
| 

Aepqoy 
epuaug | 

; 
HVE 

° 
86 V6"'63 

ZM\ ‘UOpUd7 ‘ano39 OOISPOOM ‘SOIMS YOOISPOOM, 
s Auedwueo 
s Aueduioo 
